Alitlas Copco

Line Filters

2901300009 - FILTER KIT DD/DDP 310+

FILTER KIT DD/DDP 310+

Product Information

Specification
Weight

Width

Height

Length

Technical details

Specification

Filtration Grade

Generation

Validation

Max. Working Pressure (bar(a))
Technology

Visibility

Value

770¢g

105 mm

110 mm

440 mm

Value

Fine

2012

SO 12500

16 bar(a)

Dust, Oil Coalescence

Coloured Caps And Foam



