

Line Filters

2901300009 - FILTER KIT DD/DDP 310+

FILTER KIT DD/DDP 310+

Product Information

Specification	Value
Weight	770 g
Width	105 mm
Height	110 mm
Length	440 mm

Technical details

Specification	Value
Filtration Grade	Fine
Generation	2012
Validation	ISO 12500
Max. Working Pressure (bar(a))	16 bar(a)
Technology	Dust, Oil Coalescence
Visibility	Coloured Caps And Foam